HUEGLI
TECH
SWITZERLAND
HT-TM2200E-75
 ■ Integrated Feedback
 ■ Instant full torque
 ■ 12V and 24V applicable
 ■ IP65 compliant

The actuator has an internal spring for zero position return, however a spring less
version is also available.
Springless version order code: HT-TM2200E-75L-NS.
Together with the HSG-100 speed control, the HT-TM2200E-75L-NS can develop a con-
siderable amount of torque driving large gas throttle flaps up to 115mm.
HUEGLI
TECH
SWITZERLAND
Outline dimensions:
The actuator comes with an integrated harness and a sealed Deutsch or Tyco connector.
 ■ HT-TM2200E-75L-A1  Universal 12/24 VDC version with Deutsch connector for HUEGLI TECH cable harness.
 ■ HT-TM2200E-75L-A1-NS     Universal 12/24 VDC springless version with Deutsch connector for HUEGLI TECH cable
    harness and control unit HT-HSG-100.
 ■ HT-TM2200E-75R-A1-C12     12 VDC version with Tyco connector for customer´s cable harness.
 ■ HT-TM2200E-75R-A1-C24     24 VDC version with Tyco connector for customer´s cable harness.
A mating harness including the mating Tyco connector is not available.
A mating harness including the mating Deutsch connector is available in 4 different options, which are:
 ■ CH-TM12-L04   For 12 VDC operation length 4 meter
 ■ CH-TM12F-L04   For 12 VDC operation with Position Feedback length 4 meter